12F-3 No 77 Shin Tai Wu Road Sec 1, 221 Hsi Chi, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, ROC
Telephone: +886-2-2698-3280 / Fax: +886-2-2698-3304
Sales: sales@aicsys.com / Technical Support: support@aicsys.com / Website: http://www.aicsys.com
CYCLOPS-G151
Introduction
CYCLOPS-G151 controls single computer from a
19” 1U rackmountable LCD/Keyboard drawer assists
in efficient management of valuable space.  It is

Gross Weight
17 kgs
Ordering Information
CYCLOPS-G151  1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 15” moni -
   tor, industrial keyboard and touchpad
 CYCLOPS-G171  1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 17” moni -
   tor, industrial keyboard and touchpad
 CYCLOPS-G191  1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 19” moni-
   tor, industrial keyboard and touchpad
 CYCLOPS-G151C  1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 15” moni-
   tor, Cherry keyboard and touchpad
   CYCLOPS-G171C 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 17” moni-
tor, Cherry keyboard and touchpad
 CYCLOPS-G191C  1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 19” moni -
   tor, Cherry keyboard and touchpad
 CYCLOPS-G171S  1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 17” moni -
   tor, SUN keyboard and trackball
 CYCLOPS-G191S  1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 19” moni -
   tor, SUN keyboard and trackball
CYCLOPS-G151
Technical Drawing